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ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS  

Program: Medical Laboratory Technology      Year:  2015 

Program Director: Jan Martin   

 

Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Berry, Rita Lab Director NWTH 354.1764 rita.berry@nwths.com 

Betzen, Janice 
 

Lab Director 
 

Castro County 
Hospital 
 

647.8746 janice.betzen@cchdonline.com 

Black, Tony 
 

Lab Manager 
 

Coon Memorial 
Mospital 
 

244-9309 teb@dhchd.org 

Branch, Renee 
 

Lab Director 
 

Covenant-
Plainview 
 

296-4294 renee.bramch@vocplv.org 

Bush, Linda  
 

Lab Manager 
 

Physician’s 
Preferred Lab 
 

358-1211 lindab@labppl.com 

Ford, Carol 
 

Lab Director 
 

Moore County 
Hospital 
 

934-7826 cford@mchd.net 

Jenkins, Azure  
 

Technician 
 

Physician’s 
Preferred Lab 
 

358-1211 azurep@labppl.com 

Lance, Larry 
 

Core 
Supervisor 
 

NWTH 
 

354-1749 larry.lance@nwths.com 

Leggett, Kim 
 

Lab 
Supervisor 
 

Amarillo 
Diagnostic Clinic 
 

358-0285 kleggett@adcpa.com 

Marnell, Denise 
Lab Manager 
 

Hereford 
Regional 
Hospital 
 

349-9213 denise.marnell@dschd.org 

Oldham, Rebecca 
Technical 
Director 
 

Coffee Memorial 
Blood Center 
 

331-8845 roldham@thegiftoflife.org 

Pierson, Viva 
Lab Director 
 

BSA 
 

212-5143 viva.pierson@bsahs.org 

Sanders, Antone Lab Manager BSA 212-7014 antone.sanders@bsahs.org 

Young, Zela Lab Director 
Golden Plains 
Hospital 

467-5845 zeal.youn@goldenplains.org 
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Ex-Officios: 

Boyd, Kim  MLT Faculty Amarillo College 354-6060 kmboyd@actx.edu 

Crowley, Kim 
Director 
CCHcE 

Amarillo College 354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu 

Martin, Jan 
MLT Program 
Director 

Amarillo College 354-6059 jmmartin@actx.edu 

Massie, Judy 
MDS Program 
Director 

Amarillo College 354-6068 jemassie@actx.edu 

Olmos, Ernesto Advisor Amarillo College 354-6007 efolmos@actx.edu 

Rowh, Mark Dean  Amarillo College 354-6070 merowh@actx.edu 

Moller, Jerry Interim VP Amarillo College 371-5297 jemoller@actx.edu 

 
Student 
Representative 

 
Amarillo College N/A  

 


